1A
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2A
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3A
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4A
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5A
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00

Lun
SC.UM
REL
ING
GEOST

Lun
SC.UM
MOT
GEOST
DIR

Lun
MAT
ITA
SC.UM
SC.UM

Lun

LAT
ARTE
FIL
SCIENZE

Lun
ARTE
LAT
SCIENZE
SC.UM

Mar
ITA
ITA
MOT
LAT

Mar
SC.UM
MAT
MAT
ITA

Mar
FISICA
FIL
SC.UM
ING

Mar
MOT
FIL
ITA
REL

Mar
SC.UM
SC.UM
ITA
FISICA

Mer
SC.UM
ITA
DIR
MOT

Mer
ING
MOT
LAT
LAT

Mer
FIL
SC.UM
MOT
STORIA

Mer
ITA
ITA
SC.UM
SC.UM

Mer
ITA
MOT
MAT
MAT

Gio

ITA
GEOST
SCIENZE
DIR

Gio
SC.UM
SC.UM
ITA
ITA

Gio
ING
ITA
ITA
ARTE

Gio
LAT
MAT
ITA
STORIA

Gio

FIL

FIL
STORIA
LAT

Ven
MAT
SC.UM
SC.UM
ITA

Ven
REL
MAT
ING
ING

Ven
LAT
ING
ARTE
SC.UM

Ven
STORIA
ARTE
FISICA
FIL

Ven
MAT
SCIENZE
FIL
STORIA



12.00
13.00
14.00

1ABM
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2ABM
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3ABM
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4ABM
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1AC

Lun
ARTE
MAT
MAT
SCIENZE

Lun
FISICA
MOT
ING
MAT

Lun
ITA
FISICA
MOT
REL

Lun
MAT
ARTE
SCIENZE
ITA

Lun

Mar
MOT
ITA
ITA
FISICA

Mar
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
FISICA
MAT

Mar
MAT
ARTE
STORIA
ITA

Mar
FIL
MOT
ARTE
LAT

Mar

Mer
FISICA
MOT
MAT
MAT

Mer
ITA
ITA
ING
REL

Mer
LAT
MAT
MAT
ITA

Mer
ING
ING

FIL
STORIA

Mer

Gio
GEOST
ING
ARTE
REL

Gio
SCIENZE
GEOST
LOG
MAT

Gio
STORIA
ING
ING
LAT

Gio
ITA
FIL
FISICA
ING

Gio

Ven
LOGICA
ING
ING
LAT

Ven
ING
GEOST
LAT
ITA

Ven

FIL

FIL

ITA
SCIENZE

Ven
MAT
MAT
STORIA
LOGICA

Ven



8.00

9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2AC
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3AC
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4AC
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1B
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00

ITA
ITA
MAT
MAT

Lun
LAT
LAT
SCIENZE
GRECO

Lun
ING
FISICA
STORIA
ITA

Lun
STORIA
FIL
ING
ING

Lun
GEOST
SC.UM
SC.UM
SCIENZE

ARTE
GRECO
GRECO
MOT

Mar
LAT
ARTE
MOT
MAT

Mar
FIL
FISICA
MAT
ITA

Mar
ITA
ITA
REL
MOT

Mar
MOT
SCIENZE
MAT
DIR

GEOST
ING
LAT
MOT

Mer
ING
ITA
ITA
GRECO

Mer
MOT
GRECO
ARTE
ARTE

Mer
ARTE
ARTE
MAT
FISICA

Mer
REL
GEOST
LAT
LAT

GRECO
MAT
LAT
LAT

Gio
ING
ING
REL
MAT

Gio
MAT
LAT
FIL
ITA

Gio

ITA
LAT
GRECO
SCIENZE

Gio
DIR
GEOST
SC.UM
SC.UM

ING
ING
ITA
GRECO

Ven
LAT
GRECO
GRECO
GEOST

Ven
STORIA
FIL
MOT
SCIENZE

Ven
ITA
LAT
GRECO
ING

Ven
MAT
MAT
ING
ING



13.00
14.00

2B
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3B
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4B
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5B
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1C
8.00

Lun
MOT
DIR
SCIENZE
GEOST

Lun
ITA
ING
ING
FISICA

Lun
ING
ITA
REL
FIL

Lun
STORIA
FIL
MAT
SC.UM

Lun
SC.UM

Mar
SCIENZE
REL

ITA

ING

Mar
SC.UM
MAT
MOT
ITA

Mar
FISICA
MOT
ARTE
ITA

Mar
ITA
ITA
LAT
ARTE

Mar
SCIENZE

Mer
ING
MAT
ITA
SC.UM

Mer
STORIA
REL
SCIENZE
ARTE

Mer

FIL
SC.UM
ARTE
SCIENZE

Mer
MOT
FISICA
MAT
ING

Mer
ING

Gio
MAT
MAT
DIR
SC.UM

Gio
FISICA
FIL
MOT
SC.UM

Gio
STORIA
LAT
MAT
MOT

Gio
ING
ING
LAT
ITA

Gio
ITA

Ven
LAT
LAT
ITA
SC.UM

Ven
STORIA
FIL
MAT
ITA

Ven
FISICA
SC.UM
SC.UM
ITA

Ven
SC.UM
SC.UM
STORIA
FIL

Ven
DIR



9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2C
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3C
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5C
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1E
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00

DIR
GEOST
ITA

Lun
ING
MAT
DIR
ITA

Lun
STORIA
SC.UM
ITA

ITA

Lun
STORIA
ITA
ITA
ING

Lun

FRAN/M.

ITA
ITA
SCIENZE

GEOST
SC.UM
LAT

Mar
LAT
LAT
ITA
GEOST

Mar

ITA

LAT
SCIENZE
SC.UM

Mar
SC.UM
MOT
LAT
ITA

Mar
ITA
LAT
GEOST
GEOST

ING
LAT
GEOST

Mer
ITA
LAT
SC.UM
SC.UM

Mer
FISICA
STORIA
ING
LAT

Mer
MOT
SCIENZE
FIL
FISICA

Mer
MAT
MAT
MOT
LAT

ITA
SC.UM
MOT

Gio
MAT
MAT
MOT
SC.UM

Gio
FIL

FIL
MAT
SC.UM

Gio
SCIENZE
MAT
ITA

REL

Gio
ING/M
GEOST
FRAN
FRAN

MOT
SCIENZE
MAT

Ven
MOT
DIR
ING
ING

Ven
ING
ING
MOT
FISICA

Ven
FIL
SC.UM
SC.UM
ARTE

Ven
SPAG
SPAG
ING
ING



14.00

2E
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3E
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4E
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5E
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1F
8.00
9.00

Lun
GEOST
FRAN/M
ING

ING

Lun
SPAG
SPAG/M
ING

FIL

Lun
ITA
ITA
FIL
ARTE

Lun

ING

ING
FRAN/M
MOT

Lun
GEOST
ING

Mar
ITA
ITA
LAT
MOT

Mar
REL
SPAG
ARTE
MAT

Mar
MAT
ING/M
FRAN/M
FRAN

Mar
STORIA
SCIENZE
ITA

ITA

Mar
ING
ING

Mer
SPAG/M
SPAG
MAT
ING

Mer
FRAN
FRAN
MAT
SCIENZE

Mer
ITA
STORIA
FIL

ING

Mer
MOT
FIL
REL
ARTE

Mer
ITA
ITA

Gio
GEOST
ING
SPAG
SCIENZE

Gio
SCIENZE
MAT
MOT
FISICA

Gio
ITA
MAT
FISICA
MOT

Gio
ARTE
FRAN
STORIA
FIL

Gio
ITA
LAT

Ven
FRAN
FRAN
MAT
MAT

Ven
MOT
ARTE
ITA
ITA

Ven
ARTE
MOT
ING
SCIENZE

Ven
SCIENZE
ING
FRAN
FRAN

Ven
FRAN/M
MOT



10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2F
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3F
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4F
8.00

9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5F
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

FRAN
ITA

Lun
SPAG/M
GEOST
LAT
MAT

Lun
FRAN
SPAG
ARTE
STORIA

Lun
SPAG
FIL
ITA
FISICA

Lun
REL
FRAN
MAT
ING

SCIENZE
GEOST

Mar
MAT
ITA
FRAN
FRAN/M

Mar
ING/M
FIL
SCIENZE
ARTE

Mar
MOT
REL

ITA
SCIENZE

Mar
SCIENZE
MOT
SPAG
SPAG

MOT
ING/M

Mer
ING/M
ING
ITA
ITA

Mer

FRAN
SPAG
SPAG
MOT

Mer
SPAG
ING/M
ING
STORIA

Mer
MAT
FISICA
STORIA
FIL

MAT
MAT

Gio
ITA
GEOST
MOT
ING

Gio
FRAN
FRAN/M
SCIENZE
ITA

Gio
MAT
SPAG
SPAG/M
FRAN/M

Gio

ITA

ITA
FRAN/M
STORIA

REL
LAT

Ven
GEOST
REL
LAT
MAT

Ven
MAT
FISICA
STORIA
FIL

Ven
SCIENZE
ITA
ITA
ING

Ven

ING

ING
SCIENZE
FISICA



1G
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2G
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3G
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4G
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5G
8.00
9.00
10.00

Lun
DIR
FRAN
FRAN
ITA

Lun
MAT
MAT
ITA
ITA

Lun
ITA
ITA
ARTE
FISICA

Lun
MOT
STORIA
FIL
ING

Lun
ING
ING
FIL

Mar
REL
ING
ITA
DIR

Mar
SC.UM
SC.UM
FRAN
FRAN

Mar
FRAN
FRAN
ING
ITA

Mar
ING
ING
ITA
ITA

Mar
MAT
MAT
SC.UM

Mer
MAT
SC.UM
SC.UM
SCIENZE

Mer
DIR
ITA
GEOST
SC.UM

Mer
ING
STORIA
MAT
MAT

Mer
ARTE
SC.UM
SC.UM
STORIA

Mer
MAT
ITA
ITA

Gio
MOT
GEOST
SCIENZE
ING

Gio
MOT
ING
MAT
SCIENZE

Gio
FIL
ITA
FRAN
DIR

Gio
FRAN
FRAN
FIL
MAT

Gio
DIR
MOT
FISICA

Ven
GEOST
ITA
ITA
SC.UM

Ven
REL

ITA
GEOST
SCIENZE

Ven
DIR
DIR
FISICA
ARTE

Ven
ARTE
MOT
SC.UM
REL

Ven
ING
FISICA
ITA



11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1HS
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2HS
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3HS
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4HS
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

REL

Lun
DIR
ING
ITA
ITA

Lun
ITA
ITA
FISICA
DIR

Lun

MOT
MOT
MAT
MAT

Lun
ITA
ITA
MAT
MAT

SC.UM

Mar
MOT
INF
ING
ING

Mar
FISICA
MOT
ING
ING

Mar
ING
ING
INF
MAT

Mar
INF
STORIA
MAT
MAT

DIR

Mer
ITA
MAT
INF
GEOST

Mer
REL
GEOST
MOT
MOT

Mer
FIL

ITA

ITA
SCIENZE

Mer
FIL
MOT
REL
INF

FRAN

Gio
SCIENZE
REL
ITA
MAT

Gio
MAT
SCIENZE
ING
ITA

Gio
REL
ING
ARTE
SCIENZE

Gio
ING
ITA
ITA
ARTE

FRAN

Ven
SCIENZE
GEOST
FISICA
ARTE

Ven
ARTE
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
GEOST

Ven
ITA
ITA
STORIA
FIL

Ven
MOT
FISICA
FISICA
ING



5H
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

51
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1L
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3L
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4L/
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00

Lun
ING
ING
MOT
FISICA

Lun
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
REL
MOT

Lun
ITA
ITA
SCIENZE
ING

Lun

MAT
MAT
MOT
ARTE

Lun
MOT
FIL

FIL
FISICA

Mar
MAT
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
STORIA

Mar
ARTE
MAT
MAT
LAT

Mar
ING
ING
MOT
LAT

Mar
STORIA
FIL

LAT
ARTE

Mar
ING
ING
STORIA
LAT

Mer
FISICA
REL
ITA
ITA

Mer

FIL
STORIA
ITA
SCIENZE

Mer
ARTE
MAT
GEOST
MOT

Mer
SCIENZE
REL
FISICA
MAT

Mer

ITA
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
STORIA

Gio
ING
FIL
MAT
ITA

Gio
FIL
FISICA
ARTE
ING

Gio
LAT
REL
MAT
MAT

Gio
FISICA
MAT
ING
ING

Gio
REL
ITA
ITA
ARTE

Ven
FIL
MOT
MAT
MAT

Ven
STORIA
ITA
MAT
FISICA

Ven
FISICA
GEOST
ITA
ITA

Ven
ITA
ITA
FIL
MOT

Ven
ARTE
MOT
ITA
MAT



12.00
13.00
14.00

5L
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3M
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

2N
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

3N
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

4N

Lun
FIL
MOT
ITA
ING

Lun
ING
ITA
STORIA
FIL

Lun
ITA
ITA
ING
FRAN

Lun
SPAG
MAT
FISICA
SCIENZE

Lun

Mar
STORIA
FIL
LAT
MAT

Mar
MAT
FISICA
SPAG/M
SPAG

Mar
ING
REL
ITA
GEOST

Mar
ARTE
SPAG
SPAG
SCIENZE

Mar

Mer
REL
ITA
ARTE
FISICA

Mer
MAT
FISICA
SCIENZE
ARTE

Mer
SCIENZE
MOT
MAT
MAT

Mer
FRAN
FRAN
ING
ITA

Mer

Gio
MAT
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
FISICA

Gio
FRAN
FRAN
SCIENZE
STORIA

Gio
SPAG/M
ITA
GEOST
SCIENZE

Gio
MAT
MOT
FIL
ARTE

Gio

Ven
MOT
ARTE
MAT
ITA

Ven
ITA
FIL
ARTE
ITA

Ven

MOT
FRAN
FRAN
SPAG

Ven
ITA
FISICA
ING
REL

Ven



8.00

9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

5N
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

10
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

20
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

30
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00

MAT
SPAG
ITA
ITA

Lun
FRAN
SPAG
MOT
STORIA

Lun
INF
MOT
REL
ING

Lun
ING
ING
INF
ARTE

Lun
ITA
INF
MOT
REL

SPAG
FIL
ARTE
SCIENZE

Mar
MAT
FIL
MOT
SPAG

Mar
ITA
FISICA
GEOST
SCIENZE

Mar
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
REL
GEOST

Mar
FIL
STORIA
SCIENZE
ARTE

ING
ING
FRAN
FRAN

Mer
STORIA
ING
ING/M
MAT

Mer
SCIENZE
SCIENZE
MOT
GEOST

Mer
ITA
MOT
SCIENZE
MAT

Mer
MAT
MAT
ITA
ITA

MOT
MAT

FRAN
ITA

Gio
SCIENZE
SPAG/M
SPAG
ITA

Gio
ARTE
ING
ING
MAT

Gio
MAT
ARTE
FISICA
ING

Gio
FISICA
FISICA
MAT
STORIA

ITA
STORIA
FIL
ING

Ven
FIL
ARTE
FRAN
FRAN

Ven
ITA
MAT
MAT
GEOST

Ven
ITA

ITA
SCIENZE
INF

Ven
MAT
ITA
INF
FISICA



13.00
14.00

5P
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

Lun
FRAN
FRAN
ITA
REL

Mar
SC.UM
FIL
ING
ING

Mer
DIR
DIR
ARTE
ITA

Gio
ITA
MOT
ING
FISICA

Ven

FRAN
MAT
ARTE
MOT



